
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
911 
39 

226 
29 

142 
149 
140 
991 
410 
238 
31 
65 

125 
313 
249 
726 
101 
338 
322 
20 

278 
915 
244 
41 

530 
25 

231 
973 
58 

Last Name 
Tixier 
Van de Moosdijk
Koch 
Jacobi 
Haavisto 
Ullrich 
Leok 
Scheu 
Thunecke 
Platt 
Freidig 
Scheiben 
Weckman 
Polak 
Adamson 
Schittenhelm 
Kovar 
Schönburg 
Repcak 
Kleemann 
Vermijl 
Schoch 
Bülow 
Schönburg 
Vogelwaid 
Koch 
Meintel 
Klakow 
Heistermann 

First Name 
Jordi 
Roan 
Tom 
Henry 
Jere 
Dennis 
Tanel 
Mark 
Max 
Lukas 
Loris 
Robin 
Emil 
Petr 
John 
Moritz 
Vaclav 
Eric 
Pavol 
Victor 
Thomas 
Malik 
Max 
Henry 
John 
Marvin 
Nico 
Philipp 
Gerrit 

FMN 
FFM 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SML 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MS 
MS 
SML 
ACCR 
ACU 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
SMF 
DMU 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat 
FRA 

NLD 

GER 

GER 

FIN 

GER 

EST 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

SUI 

FIN 

CZE 

GBR 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

SVK 

DNK 

BEL 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEU 

Motorcycle 
Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KAWASAKI 

Yamaha 

Team  
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by K

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Schmicker Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

MX-Handel Racing 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

B&B Mallon Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

OneForOne Production powered by EHS

Schmicker Racing 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

Lexa MX 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM by Alskom

BECKER racing 

OneForOne Production powered by EHS

ORION RACING TEAM 

AMX Racing 

BECKER racing 

Motorrad Meyer Racing 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

OneForOne Production powered by EHS

VisuAlz Production 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by K

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sponsor

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
2:12.131 
2:13.077 
2:13.812 
2:14.016 
2:14.232 
2:14.502 
2:15.132 
2:15.852 
2:15.882 
2:16.249 
2:16.355 
2:16.672 
2:17.024 
2:17.062 
2:17.670 
2:17.768 
2:18.215 
2:19.092 
2:19.207 
2:19.544 
2:19.589 
2:19.666 
2:20.383 
2:20.671 
2:21.293 
2:24.443 
2:25.640 
2:26.832 
2:27.294 

Diff 

0.946 
1.681 
1.885 
2.101 
2.371 
3.001 
3.721 
3.751 
4.118 
4.224 
4.541 
4.893 
4.931 
5.539 
5.637 
6.084 
6.961 
7.076 
7.413 
7.458 
7.535 
8.252 
8.540 
9.162 

12.312 
13.509 
14.701 
15.163 

n Lap 
6 
8 
7 
8 
4 
7 
6 
6 
8 
5 
6 
8 
4 
8 
5 
7 
6 
2 
6 
4 
5 
6 
2 
6 
3 
5 
5 
3 
2 

km/h 
49,042 
48,694 
48,426 
48,352 
48,275 
48,178 
47,953 
47,699 
47,688 
47,560 
47,523 
47,413 
47,291 
47,278 
47,069 
47,036 
46,883 
46,588 
46,549 
46,437 
46,422 
46,396 
46,159 
46,065 
45,862 
44,862 
44,493 
44,132 
43,994 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
weather conditions: sunny, dry track, 22°C 
Position 1-18 are qualified for the races!  
#249 Loss of the fastest lap time in the Time Practice, Course Cutting 
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Int. 61. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC MX Masters 

Qualifying Group B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:34:49 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

21.09.2024 13:35 

Zeitnahme Meik Wagner                         Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck       Reg.Nr.:  MX-14473/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer


